Position

Dir-Purchasing/Support Sr
Buyer Il
Buyer Il
Buyer |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

Department

Purchasing Services
Purchasing Services
Purchasing Services

Purchasing Services

Total Wages

$107,281
$64,826
$50,300
$1,578

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,804
$19,902
$19,017

$1,785



