Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir-Purchasing/Support Sr		West Covina Unified	Purchasing Services	\$107,281	\$26,804
Buyer II		West Covina Unified	Purchasing Services	\$64,826	\$19,902
Buyer II		West Covina Unified	Purchasing Services	\$50,300	\$19,017
Buyer I		West Covina Unified	Purchasing Services	\$1,578	\$1,785